
Studiengänge

insgesamt

Bachelorstudiengänge: 
Masterstudiengänge: 
davon Verbundstudiengänge: 
 
Studierende

insgesamt im WS 2015/16

Männlich: 
Weiblich: 
 
Absolventinnen/Absolventen

insgesamt im Prüfungsjahr 2015

Bachelor: 
Master:  
 
Beschäftigte

insgesamt (Stand: 01.12.2015)

Professorinnen/Professoren:

Wissenschaftliche  
Mitarbeiterinnen/Mitarbeiter:

Lehrkräfte für  
besondere Aufgaben: 

Mitarbeiterinnen/Mitarbeiter 
in Technik und Verwaltung: 
 
Haushaltsvolumen (2015) 
Stand: 11.01.2016

Drittmittelvolumen (2015) 
Stand: 11.01.2016

Gesamtnutzfläche

Zahlenspiegel 2016

53

40 
13 
14 
 

13 859

72 % 
28 % 

 

2 267

92,4 % 
7,6 % 

 

838

168

 
342

 
59

 
269 

 
104,2 Mio. EUR 

 

9,9 Mio. EUR 
 

99 639 qm 
 


